16 Ocak 2023 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BONMBACAN(1)

2 GUVENDIK(4)

3 EGEBERK(3)

4 DOSTBAGI2)

5 SALUKI(5)

6 SINIR TANIMAZ(6)

7 TIRANLI(7)

GANYAN(1) 3,95 4, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(4/8/2/3/3,5/1) 842,12 +, 1. S'Li GANYAN(8/2/3/3,5/1) 81,05 t, 1. 4LU GANYAN(2/3/3,5/1) :10,66 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(3/3,5/1) :11,27 4, IKILi(1/4) 4,95 t,

Yas
9yda

6yka
8yka
Byaa
S5yka
Syaa

Syaa

1.)143.000 &
1.)32.890 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

KIVANG CAN - PERKIZI
YASARCK - DUAYEN
KAFKAS SAH - MASUKA
KAZBERT (RU) - ELIFKZ
UGANOGLU - KIRKISRAK
GURGOKCE- MENCULE 53

ALTAHA - OZLENUR

Yaris Sonuglan

2))57.200 ¢
2)13.156 ¢

KV-6/DHOW
Siklet Jokey
57 N.AVCI
57 MER.CELIK
57 GOKH.GOKCE
57 H.KAPLAN
57 N.SEN
57 MDEMRBAS
57 MAHMUT TURAN

SIRALI IKILi(1/4) 8,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/4/3) :17,64 , 5. CIFTE(3,5/1) :11,80 %

58 kg, 61 kg,
3.)28.600 v
3.)6.578 %
Sahip Antrendrii

HAY. CAN D.TEKELI
MUR. AKCA R.COSKUN
A GOK. ERKOC T.SAYILKAN
F. TOY. YILDIZ Y.KARAKUGUK
H. TAR. DIKENCIK S.AYDEMR
iSK. DEMIRCI H.DEMRBAS
SER. BURAL V.AKBULUT

Derece

2.08.78

2.09.22

2.10.00

2.10.23

2.10.36

21040

2.16.66

Bursa Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)14.300 ¢
4)3289¢

Gy AGF St

3,95
240
4,80
3,80
9,80
7,70

16,50

2494(2) 7
22923) 5
1172(4) 3
2512(1) 2
446(6) 6
848(5) 4
236(7) 1

Fark
2,5Boy

4.5 Boy
1,5 Boy

1 Boy

G Gk.

HP
100

91

94

95

83

78

68



